JTC Racing Proofing for August 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 16:40 Present Chief 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 47.51
\Worcester
Each Way 30th 17:50 Carlisle |Gullane One 19.00 3.00 Win 3 3.51 50.51
Each Way 30th 16:45 Ripon Uncle Henry 29.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 47
Each Way 29th 17:05 Bungledupinblu 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 50
Southwell e
Each Way 29th 16:30 Glorious 15.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 52
Southwell Charmer
Each Way 29th 15:31 Sun Emperor 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 54
Chepstow
Each Way 29th 14:33 Ripon Cloch Nua 11.00 2.00 Win 4 1.00 56
Each Way 29th 13:05 Pacino 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 55
Southwell
Each Way 28th 16:45 The Game Is 13.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 57
Goodwood On
Each Way 27th 19:35 Windsor |Alphonse Le 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 61
Grande
Each Way 27th 18:50 Redcar |Mutanaaseq 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 63
Each Way 27th 17:40 Cartmel |Frightened 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 65
Rabbit
Each Way 26th 19:53 Hamilton |Zig Zag Zyggy 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 67
Each Way 26th 18:53 Hamilton |Faylaq 26.00 2.00 Win 4 4.00 69
Each Way 26th 15:30 Thirsk  |Danzan 15.00 2.00 Win 4 1.80 65
Each Way 25th 19:15 Golden Apollo 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 63.2
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 18:45 Keyser Soze 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 65.2
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 18:15 Hotspur Harry 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 67.2
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 14:53 Ffos Las |Papas Boy 34.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 69.2
Each Way 24th 15:40 Lingfield |Cool Spirit 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 69.2
Each Way 24th 15:00 Catterick |Stronsay 19.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 71.2
Cancelled
Each Way 24th 13:10 Lingfield [Affair 41.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 71.2
Each Way 23rd 15:30 Czech Her Out 34.00 4.00 Win 1 79.20 73.2
\Worcester
Each Way 22nd 20:45 Good Listener 26.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -6
Southwell
Each Way 21st 18:42 Sandown|Sir Rumi 15.00 4.00 Win 3 3.06 -2
Each Way 21st 18:12 Sandown|Coase 13.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -5.06
Each Way 21st 17:12 Sandown|First 17.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 -1.06
Impression
Each Way 21st 16:12 Sandown|Mokaatil 23.00 4.00 Win 1 44.88 -1.06
Each Way 20th 17:20 York Cockalorum 15.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -45.94
Each Way 20th 16:10 York Mums Tipple 13.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -41.94
Each Way 20th 15:35 York Calling The 34.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 -37.94
Wind
Each Way 20th 14:25 York Nusret 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -37.94
Each Way 19th 17:20 York System 17.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -33.94
Each Way 19th 14:05 Carlisle |Flying Pursuit 41.00 4.00 Win 4 12.60 -29.94
Each Way 19th 13:50 York Ravenscraig 21.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -42.54
Castle
Each Way 18th 17:20 York No Nay Nicki 26.00 4.00 Win 2 8.00 -38.54
Each Way 18th 16:00 Creek Harbour 17.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -46.54
Chepstow
Each Way 18th 15:00 York Rhoscolyn 21.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -42.54
Each Way 17th 16:45 York Hellomydarlin 34.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -38.54
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 17th 16:10 York Morando 34.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 -34.54
Each Way 17th 13:50 York Sunday 21.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -34.54
Sovereign
Each Way 16th 20:55 Makambe 17.00 4.00 Win 2 4.40 -30.54
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 17:20 Hamilton |Taxmeifyoucan 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -34.94
Each Way 16th 16:45 Hamilton |Harswell Duke 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -30.94
Each Way 15th 17:20 Windsor |[Tilsworth Ony 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -26.94
Ta
Each Way 15th 14:50 Catterick |Jackmeister 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -23.94
Rudi
Each Way 14th 17:03 Young Tiger 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -20.94
Southwell
Each Way 14th 15:53 Bellagio Man 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.94
Southwell
Each Way 13th 16:50 Perth Glorious Spirit 26.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -14.94
Each Way 13th 15:05 Perth Shaws Bridge 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.60 -12.94
Each Way 13th 14:50 Ripon Hyperfocus 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -15.54
Each Way 12th 19:58 Enigmatic 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -15.54
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 17:37 Thirsk  |Grangeclare 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -17.34
View
Each Way 12th 14:45 Independence 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -15.34
Wolverhampto |Day
n
Each Way 11th 19:40 Lingfield |Qaasid 26.00 2.00 Win 3 4.00 -13.34
Each Way 11th 19:10 Lingfield |Light Up Our 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.34
Stars
Each Way 11th 14:45 Beverley |Savalas 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -15.34
Each Way 10th 20:00 Kempton [Holiday 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -13.34
Each Way 9th 16:05 Lingfield |Morani Kali 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.80 -9.34
Each Way 9th 15:00 Lingfield |Cappananty 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -11.14
Con
Each Way 8th 20:10 Windsor [Tromso 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -8.14
Each Way 8th 13:30 Kempton |Mambo Beat 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -6.14
Each Way 7th 18:15 Haydock |Alpha Cru 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.14
Each Way 7th 17:15 Haydock |Anythingtoday 26.00 2.00 Win 4 4.00 -2.14
Each Way 7th 16:45 Haydock |Russco 15.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -6.14
Each Way 7th 15:45 Haydock |The Thin Blue 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -4.14
Line
Each Way 6th 17:05 Ascot Romantic Time 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.14
Each Way 6th 14:45 Ascot Red Verdon 19.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -0.14
Each Way 5th 16:00 Thirsk  |Lucky Lucky 21.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 1.86
Lucky
Each Way 5th 14:20 Brighton |Endowed 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 3.86
Each Way 4th 19:40 Marnie James 34.00 2.00 Win 4 5.60 5.86
Doncaster
Each Way 4th 19:10 Music Society 17.00 2.00 Win 4 2.20 0.26
Doncaster
Each Way 4th 18:10 Starshiba 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.94
Doncaster
Each Way 4th 17:40 Cry Havoc 51.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 0.06
Doncaster
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Kempton |Dourado 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 2.06
Each Way 3rd 15:40 Brighton |Kondratiev 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.14
Wave
Each Way 3rd 14:30 Tathmeen 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 1.86
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 15:30 Ffos Las |[Showman 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.26 3.86
Each Way 2nd 15:00 Ffos Las |Say Grace 67.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 2.6
Each Way 2nd 13:25 Ffos Las |Breccia 101.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 4.6
Each Way 1st 20:45 Carlisle |Gatwick Kitten 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.60 6.6
Each Way 1st 20:00 Windsor [How Hard Can 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 2
It Be
Each Way 1st 18:40 Carlisle |Overhaugh 26.00 2.00 Win 3 4.00 4

Street




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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